

SERVICE 32936

NEW BEDFORD WATER WORKS

APPLICATION FOR SERVICE AND METER

NEW BEDFORD 7-20-2004

I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE the receipt of a copy of the Regulations prescribed in the Ordinance of the City, for the use of Water, and I request that the water may be furnished through a

1 inch CITY meter at ONE FAMILY HOME
(90) VALENTINE ST

at such rates as may from time to time be established by the City.

I hereby agree to pay promptly the bill for the Service pipe laid down for my premises, and to pay all dues for water, and I agree to conform to the said Regulations and to all provisions of the Water Ordinances, until written notice is given by me or my agent to cut off the supply.

SEWER PERMIT

#23581

P. 11/2.150

TELEPHONE 508-999-9488

John KYRIAKIDIS

64 Rodney French Blvd.

Service laid 11-16-04 Size and kind of pipe 1" COPPER

From VALENTINE ST St.

Turned on Meter Set

Reading Location FURNANCE RM.

Building rates Paid

Cost of Service \$ 1796.45 Paid

31-727

Valentine St. Ser. #32936

Measures of 1" Curb Stop:

E x E line W Rodney French Blvd.	51.0 ft.
N x S line Valentine St.	7.0 ft.
E x W line house	7.0 ft.
W x E line house	20.5 ft.
N x N line house	31.1 ft.
E x hydrant #1-0278	46.8 ft.

Work done: November 16, 2004

Materials Used:

60 ft. 1" copper tubing	\$ 171.00
1 - 1" corporation tap	\$ 17.26
1 - 1" curb stop	\$ 33.96
1 - Service box	\$ 14.73
Tapping Machine sue	\$ 150.00
Labor	\$ 474.61
Equipment	\$ 596.00
Street cut - 10 x 5 Asphalt	\$ 261.11
Sidewalk cut - 5 x 7 Loam	\$ 77.78
	<u>\$ 1796.45</u>

Owner: John Kyriakidis ... City of New Bedford DPI installed
Inspector: Dave Grenon

2- 1" COUPLINGS 6/14/05

City of New Bedford Water Waste/Water Dept.

Job Site: Valentine St.
Date: October 29, 2004

Account #

Qty. Unit Description Unit Extension

LABOR

(#m Cost

4	hrs.	Construction Foreman	1	\$20.60	\$29.87	\$119.48
	hrs.	Special MEO1A	1	\$16.57	\$24.03	\$0.00
4	hrs.	Pipefitter	2	\$15.87	\$23.01	\$184.09
	hrs.	Maintenance Man	1	\$15.87	\$23.01	\$0.00
4	hrs.	Heavy MEO	1	\$15.24	\$22.10	\$88.39
4	hrs.	Motor Equipment Oper	1	\$14.25	\$20.66	\$82.65
	hrs.	Laborer	1	\$13.23	\$19.18	\$0.00

\$474.61

EQUIPMENT

	hrs.	Excavator	1		\$125.00	\$0.00
	hrs.	Vac Tor	1		\$95.00	\$0.00
4	hrs.	Backhoe	1		\$85.00	\$340.00
	hrs.	Loader	1		\$45.00	\$0.00
4	hrs.	Compressor	1		\$35.00	\$140.00
4	hrs.	Ten Wheel Dump	1		\$29.00	\$116.00

\$596.00

MATERIALS USED

	ft.	3/4" Copper tubing			\$2.10	\$0.00
60	ft.	1" Copper Tubing			\$2.85	\$171.00
	ft.	1 1/2" Copper tubing			\$2.89	\$0.00
		3/4" Corporation tap			\$11.41	\$0.00
1		1" Corporation tap			\$17.26	\$17.26
		3/4" Curb Stop			\$22.57	\$0.00
1		1" Curb Stop			\$33.96	\$33.96
1		Service Box			\$14.73	\$14.73
		Gate Box			\$31.22	\$0.00
		3/4" Meter cplgs.			\$4.00	\$0.00
		1" Meter cplgs.			\$6.00	\$0.00
		3/4" x 3/4" cop to cop cplg.			\$6.10	\$0.00
		1" x 1" cop to cop cplg.			\$7.14	\$0.00
		1 1/2" x 1 1/2" cop to cop cplg.			\$21.78	\$0.00
		Tapping Machine sue			\$150.00	\$150.00
						\$0.00
		Water application permit			\$150.00	\$0.00
		Install & supply main stop in cellar			\$150.00	\$0.00
		Turn on Charge			\$30.00	\$0.00

\$386.95

STREET & SIDEWALK CUTS

@ SY.

5.56		STREET ASPHALT			\$47.00	\$261.11	10.0	X	5.0
0.00		SIDEWALK ASPHALT			\$47.00	\$0.00		X	
0.00		SIDEWALK CEMENT			\$46.00	\$0.00		X	
3.89		SIDEWALK LOAM & SEED			\$20.00	\$77.78	5.0	X	7.0
		INSTALL GRANITE CURBING			\$14.00	\$0.00			
		TOTAL.....							

\$338.9

Flowable Fill (35' x4'x5' /27*\$47)

TOTAL WATER ESTIMATE

\$1,811.5

✓
on